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C38

Octagonal utility box

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C22.2 No. 18.1

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

Protect electrical wiring and switch

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Available size

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

4 x 1/2"

4 x 3/4"

2 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

4 x 1/2"

4 x 3/4"

2 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

4 x 1"

Ref. No.

C3801

C3802

C3803

C3804

C3805

C3806

C3807

5 x 1/2"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

5 x 1/2"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

Thickness
(mm)

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

Size Deep
Side Bottom

Knockout (KO)

T type conduit body with cover and gasket 

Octagonal box cover

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C26.2 No. 18.1-13

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

To cover octagonal box

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Size Description Ref. No.

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

Flat, blank (None KO)  

Flat, octagonal shape, with 1/2" KO  

Flat, octagonal shape, with 3/4" KO  

Flat, round shape, with 1/2" KO  

Flat, round shape, with 3/4" KO  

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

C3811

C3812

C3813

C3814

C3815

Thickness
(mm)

Available size


